N/A
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 0.6A SYNC 5USMD
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
3000 pcs $0.378
6000 pcs $0.359
15000
pcs
$0.346
LM3671TLX-3.3/NOPB Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LM3671TLX-3.3/NOPB,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 3.3V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 2.7V
Voltage - Input (Max): 5.5V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: 5-DSBGA
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 5-WFBGA, DSBGA
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 2MHz
Current - Output: 600mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LM3671TLX-3.3/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM3673TL-1.5EV
BOARD EVALUATION LM3673TL-1.5
N/A
RFQ
LM3673TL-1.5/NOPB
IC REG BCK 1.5V 0.35A SYNC 5USMD
N/A
RFQ
LM3671TLX-2.5/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 2.5V 0.6A SYNC 5USMD
N/A
RFQ
LM3671TLX-2.8/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 2.8V 0.6A SYNC 5USMD
N/A
RFQ
LM3673TL-1.2/NOPB
IC REG BCK 1.2V 0.35A SYNC 5USMD
N/A
RFQ
LM3671TLX-3.3
NSC
RFQ
LM3671TLX-ADJ
TI
RFQ
LM3671TLX-1.875/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 1.875V 0.6A 5USMD
N/A
RFQ
LM3671TLX-2.8
NS
RFQ
LM3671TLX-ADJ/NOPB
IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.6A SYNC 5USMD
N/A
RFQ
7024
POST BINDING STD HEAD 10/32 YEL
Keystone Electronics
RFQ
DW-04-08-T-S-300
.025" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
DW-30-20-T-Q-200
.025" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
MDF7-25P-2.54DSA(01)
CONN HDR 25POS 2.54MM
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
2510-4-00-44-00-00-07-0
TERM TURRET SINGLE L=3.45MM
Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp.
RFQ
SIT1602BI-11-33N-
12.000000D
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 20PPM, 3.3V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-82-30E-
33.330000Y
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 25PPM, 3.0V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-23-33E-
31.250000G
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 50PPM, 3.3V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-22-XXE-
33.333000G
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-11-XXS-
66.666600G
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 20PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...